
Trondhjems Pistolklubb
Engelsåsvegen 185
7039 TRONDHEIM
Tlf: 97708178
resultat@tpk.no

Dato: 28.12.2019

Sted: Jonsvatnet

Stevneleder: Bjørn Teigseth

Romjulssmellen

Deltakere / Starter: 28 / 54

NAIS
 Deltakere: 28  

 
NAIS Fin
NAIS Fin :: Klasse U14 1 2 3 iX Sum

1  Luka Daniel Tarannikov Wahl Trondhjems Pistolklubb 56 25 17 0 98
 

NAIS Fin :: Klasse A 1 2 3 iX Sum
1  Bjørn Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb 78 80 73 0 231
2  Marius Helstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb 69 79 65 0 213
3  Øivind Mosand Trondhjems Pistolklubb 68 63 68 0 199
4  Stig Eriksen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 70 56 72 1 198
5  Espen Fiskum Trondhjems Pistolklubb 75 62 59 0 196
6  Hans Christian Granhus Trondhjems Pistolklubb 75 35 77 0 187
7  Geir Hoff Trondhjems Pistolklubb 56 53 65 0 174
8  Øystein Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb 66 36 62 2 164
9  Bernt Johan Noodt Trondhjems Pistolklubb 76 0 85 1 161

10  Birger Berg Trondhjems Pistolklubb 63 33 63 3 159
11  Håvard Soknes Trondhjems Pistolklubb 81 29 42 1 152
12  Rune Kristian Hansen Ørland Pistolklubb 38 28 74 2 140
13  Bjørn Teigseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 83 43 0 1 126
14  Kristian Glasø Walseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 37 70 15 1 122
15  Odd Johannessen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 73 0 43 0 116
16  Roy Andre Wahl Trondhjems Pistolklubb 35 38 41 0 114
17  Terje Ofstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb 31 0 78 2 109
18  Erlend Kvalø Trondhjems Pistolklubb 45 30 34 2 109
19  Knut Ivar Lamøy Trondhjems Pistolklubb 50 0 55 3 105
20  Olav Wikan Trondhjems Pistolklubb 23 39 34 0 96
21  Jan Tore Trøan Trondhjems Pistolklubb 39 18 32 0 89
22  Nikolai Eugen Lamøy Trondhjems Pistolklubb 36 41 12 0 89
23  Arne Årvåg Trondhjems Pistolklubb 0 42 38 0 80
24  Kristian Myklebost Hansen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 37 33 7 0 77
25  Lars-Petter Meyer Bedin Trondhjems Pistolklubb 13 6 41 0 60

 
NAIS Grov
NAIS Grov :: Klasse U14 1 2 3 iX Sum

1  Luka Daniel Tarannikov Wahl Trondhjems Pistolklubb 36 81 40 1 157
 

NAIS Grov :: Klasse U16 1 2 3 iX Sum
1  Catharina Granhus Trondhjems Pistolklubb 56 24 56 0 136

 
NAIS Grov :: Klasse A 1 2 3 iX Sum

1  Bjørn Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb 74 84 83 3 241
2  Håvard Soknes Trondhjems Pistolklubb 84 46 81 2 211
3  Kristian Glasø Walseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 87 78 42 0 207
4  Rune Kristian Hansen Ørland Pistolklubb 79 39 80 5 198
5  Øivind Mosand Trondhjems Pistolklubb 69 64 59 0 192
6  Bernt Johan Noodt Trondhjems Pistolklubb 41 48 85 2 174
7  Øystein Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb 40 54 76 3 170
8  Kristian Myklebost Hansen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 82 39 39 3 160
9  Roy Andre Wahl Trondhjems Pistolklubb 59 28 70 0 157

10  Knut Ivar Lamøy Trondhjems Pistolklubb 31 75 50 1 156
11  Olav Wikan Trondhjems Pistolklubb 69 48 29 1 146
12  Arne Årvåg Trondhjems Pistolklubb 59 15 68 0 142
13  Lars-Petter Meyer Bedin Trondhjems Pistolklubb 60 19 59 1 138
14  Jon Steinar Kvaale Trondhjems Pistolklubb 76 17 37 1 130
15  Hans Christian Granhus Trondhjems Pistolklubb 35 56 21 2 112
16  Geir Hoff Trondhjems Pistolklubb 56 26 14 1 96
17  Marius Helstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb 43 0 45 2 88
18  Terje Ofstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb 27 25 19 0 71
19  Odd Johannessen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 34 0 29 0 63
20  Nikolai Eugen Lamøy Trondhjems Pistolklubb 0 24 31 0 55
21  Birger Berg Trondhjems Pistolklubb 52 0 0 1 52
22  Erlend Kvalø Trondhjems Pistolklubb 0 37 0 0 37
23  Stig Eriksen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 0 16 0 0 16
24  Espen Fiskum Trondhjems Pistolklubb 0 0 0 0 0
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